Orcam GPS36
SiRF Star 3 based OEM GPS receiver with on-board LNA
The Orcam GPS36 is a compact, low cost, low power OEM
GPS receiver with on-board LNA based on the much ac-
claimed  SiRF Star III  architecture.
With a tracking sensitivity of -159 dBm, the GPS35 will
continue tracking in the most demanding environments
making indoor navigation possible and meeting the

Cold Start: -142 dBm
Warm Start: -155 dBm
Ordering information
Part no
Port 1
protocol
Port 2
protocol
GPS35FAx NMEA
4800 Baud
SiRF Binary
57600 Baud
GPS35FBx NMEA
9600 Baud
SiRF Binary
57600 Baud
15: GND
14: GND
13:GND
12: GND
11: IO 04
1: VCC
10: GND
9:WAKE
8: PW R
7: RXB
6: TXB
5: TXA
4: RXA
3: BOOT
2. GND
16:GND
17: RFIN
18:GND
19:VANT
20:VCCG
30: GND
21: VBAT
22: RSET
23: IO10
24: IO15
25: IO14
26: IO13
27: LNAEN
28: ECLK
29: TIME
GPS35/36
Top View